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2019

Turnkey investment opportunity in the heart of an economic boom! With the LNG plant
underway, and many more projects flooding the Terrace region with new trades people and
professionals, there is a strong need to provide rental housing in this market. As an investor,
you have the opportunity to invest in a newly-built (2014) low-maintenance building that is
centrally located. LNG is still a new development in the area, providing for large upside on
this investment property. With 9 individual titles, you have an opportunity to buy in bulk and
sell separately later if you choose.

2014

$27,979.16

$3,250,000
C8031032

1-9 2707 KALUM STREET

V8G 2M4

2

Royal LePage Aspire Realty

Asset

None
Tenant

No

Terrace - CityN

Freehold

Condo Strata Complex

Asphalt Shingles

Wood Frame

Multi-Family Commercial
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ACTIVE

Multi-Family Commercial

Terrace (Zone 88)




